		Commercia (
Planning \$ 5.00	Drainage \$	BLDG PERMIT NO. 74283
TCP \$	School Impact \$	
	plan review, multi-family dev	G CLEARANCE elopment, non-residential development) nity Development Department
		TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945 - 122 -00 - 977
SUBDIVISION Grand Junction		SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLK _	LOT	SQ. FT OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
OWNER Hilltop Community Services ADDRESS 1331 Hormosa		NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION
TELEPHONE 242-4400		USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS
APPLICANT SUN King		DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
ADDRESS P.O. Box 3299		Interior Remodel
TELEPHONE 245-	9173	
Submittal requirements and submittal requirem	re outlined in the SSID (Submitta	al Standards for Improvements and Development) document.
	** THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C	OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ***
7.0NE <u>RSF-8</u>		LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YES NO
SETBACKS: FRONT: from Property Line (PL) or		
		PARKING REQUIREMENT:
	of ROW, whichever is greater	
from center c	of ROW, whichever is greater	
from center c SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT	of ROW, whichever is greater	
from center c SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC	of ROW, whichever is greater REAR: from PL DT BY STRUCTURES	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>NO SITE PLAN Requ</u>
from center of SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC Modifications to this Planning C authorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of ssuance of a Certificate of O condition. The replacement of and Development Code.	of ROW, whichever is greater DE REAR: from PL DT BY STRUCTURES Clearance must be approved, in write cannot be occupied until a final in- iment (Section 307, Uniform Build of a Planning Clearance. All other occupancy. Any landscaping require any vegetation materials that die of	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>NO SITA PLAN RAGU</u>
from center c SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC Modifications to this Planning C authorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of souance of a Certificate of O condition. The replacement of and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final construction One stamped set must be avaitable I hereby acknowledge that I ha	of ROW, whichever is greater TROW, whichever is greater TREAR:from PL DT BY STRUCTURES Clearance must be approved, in wri- cannot be occupied until a final in- ment (Section 307, Uniform Build of a Planning Clearance. All other incompancy. Any landscaping requ- iccupancy. Any landscaping	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>NO</u> <u>SIFE</u> <u>Plan</u> <u>Rigu</u> <u>CENSUS TRACT</u> <u>S</u> <u>TRAFFIC ZONE</u> <u>33</u> <u>ANNX</u> ting, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure spection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been ing Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to uired by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning
from center of SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC Modifications to this Planning C authorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of souance of a Certificate of O condition. The replacement of and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final constructi One stamped set must be ava I hereby acknowledge that I ha laws, regulations, or restrictions	of ROW, whichever is greater TROW, whichever is greater TREAR:from PL DT BY STRUCTURES Clearance must be approved, in wri- cannot be occupied until a final in- ment (Section 307, Uniform Build of a Planning Clearance. All other incompancy. Any landscaping requ- iccupancy. Any landscaping	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>NO</u> <u>SITE</u> <u>Plan</u> <u>Rigu</u> <u>CENSUS TRACT</u> <u>S</u> <u>TRAFFIC ZONE</u> <u>33</u> <u>ANNX</u> ting, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure spection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been ing Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to prized by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy por are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. promation is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances,
from center of SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC Modifications to this Planning C authorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of souance of a Certificate of O condition. The replacement of and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final constructi One stamped set must be ava I hereby acknowledge that I ha laws, regulations, or restrictions but not necessarily be limited.	of ROW, whichever is greater TROW, whichever is greater TREAR:from PL DT BY STRUCTURES Clearance must be approved, in wri- cannot be occupied until a final in- ment (Section 307, Uniform Build of a Planning Clearance. All other incompancy. Any landscaping requ- iccupancy. Any landscaping	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>No Sthe Plan Rigu</u> <u>CENSUS TRACT</u> <u>S</u> TRAFFIC ZONE <u>33</u> ANNX ting, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure spection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been ing Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to jured by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. permation is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, restand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include
from center of SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC Modifications to this Planning C authorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of susuance of a Certificate of O condition. The replacement of and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final construction One stamped set must be ava I hereby acknowledge that I ha laws, regulations, or restrictions but not necessarily be limited Applicant's Signature	The providence of the project. I under the project.	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>NO</u> <u>Sthe</u> <u>plan</u> <u>Rugu</u> <u>CENSUS TRACT</u> <u>S</u> <u>TRAFFIC ZONE</u> <u>33</u> <u>ANNX</u> ting, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure spection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been ing Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be crequired site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to inred by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance.
from center of SIDE: from P MAXIMUM HEIGHT MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LC Modifications to this Planning C authorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of sisuance of a Certificate of O condition. The replacement of and Development Code. Four (4) sets of final construction one stamped set must be availated I hereby acknowledge that I has laws, regulations, or restrictions but not necessarily be limited Applicant's Signature	The providence of the project. I under the project.	SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>NO</u> <u>Sthe</u> <u>Plan</u> <u>Required</u> <u>CENSUS TRACT</u> <u>S</u> <u>TRAFFIC ZONE</u> <u>33</u> <u>ANNX</u> <u></u> ting, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure spection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been ing Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to uired by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. Date <u>3/13/00</u> Date <u>3/13/00</u>